
NAME AGE TIME PENALTY TOTAL 1D 2D 3D 4D PAYOUT POINTS
1 HAVANA SCHWARTZ 15 21.58 21.58 1 $17.06 5
2 MAKENZIE STAMP 12 22.326 22.326 2 $10.24 4
3 GWENNY GAUGER 11 23.236 23.236 3 $6.82 3
4 ARIANNA BIG DAY 11 23.566 23.566 4 2
5 AUBRI MCDOWELL 14 20.784 5 25.784
6 ELLIE STAHL 15 22.319 5 27.319
7 SAGE PINKERTON 14 23.042 5 28.042
8 PAIZLEE WELLS 13 23.466 5 28.466
9 MAKENNA TOBEL 14 23.569 5 28.569

10 MADYSON DUPUIS 13 23.847 23.847 1 $17.06 5
11 BRINLEY HAGERMAN 12 23.977 23.977 2 $10.24 4
12 TYLA LARSON 17 24.381 24.381 3 $6.82 3
13 MADI MATLICK 12 24.475 24.475 4 2
14 HUCK SCHWARTZ 13 24.909 24.909 5 1
15 EMMY LOU DEMPSEY 8 25.915 25.915
16 GRAHAM MORGAN 12 24.552 5 29.552
17 BROOKE DONOHOE 12 24.789 5 29.789
18 AUGUSTA KASTELITZ 9 25.635 5 30.635
19 GARRETT TOM 9 27.587 27.587 1 $17.06 5
20 CLAIRE DONOHOE 9 28.373 28.373 2 $10.24 4
21 CAROLINE SCHWARTZ 13 29.029 29.029 3 $6.82 3
22 ALI LITTLE WHITEMAN 11 29.404 29.404 4 2
23 TEAGAN MINKOFF 13 30.293 30.293 5 1
24 REAGAN YATES 10 31.683 31.683
25 PHYLLIS STAHL 9 32.461 32.461
26 MILLIE KACHIK 11 32.949 32.949
27 BROOKE MORGAN 26.002 5 31.002
28 EVAJEAN LARSON 9 33.214 33.214 1 $17.06 5
29 JACY CORDER 15 34.958 34.958 2 $10.24 0
30 CORINNE KEPLER 11 35.358 35.358 3 $6.82 3
31 ARABELLE LADDUSAW 15 35.376 35.376 4 2
32 ALINA BRUNK 10 36.166 36.166 5 0
33 CALE HAUGE 10 37.468 37.468
34 CUY KEPLER 9 40.284 40.284
35 CHASE SWARTZ 10 51.934 51.934
36 ADDISON EATON 17 NT
37 RUBY BEKKEDAHL 14 NT
38 RYLIN SMALL 11 NT
39 AUDREY PIHL 8 NT
40

$136.48

39 ENTRIES Entry Fee $5.00 $195.00
Pay Out $3.50 $136.50

Each D $34.12

Tomorrow's Rodeo Champions
POLE BENDING-8/7/2025


